Camtec Power Supplies GmbH  -  Gewerbestrasse 30  -  DE-76327  Pfinztal / Germany    S.1/6 (06.2017.01.2)
Tel. +49 (721) 46596 - 0  Fax +49 (721) 46596 - 77    www.camtec-gmbh.com   -   info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Technical changes and errors reserved. This product may not readily be used in life support systems.)
HSD04801 480W DIN-Rail Power Supply 3-Phase
Features:
• Metal housing
• Up to 92% efficiency
• -20°C...+60°C full output power
• Natural convection
• Galvanic insulated
• Continuous short circuit protected
• Overload & low voltage protected
• Soft start & auto-recovery
• Hold up time >12ms
• Temperature control
• Electronic Inrush Current Limiter 3,5Aeff
• Minimum load = 0A
• Switching frequency typ. 100KHz
• EMI/EMS EN61000-6-2,3, EN55022 class B
• IEC(EN)60950-1, EN60204-1 prepared
• Series & parallel operation
• DIN Rail 35mm
• Screw terminals AWG20...AWG6
• 24 hours burn in test
• High reliability, shock & vibration resistant
Model Voltage [V] Current [I] Voltage Set Range
HSD04801.24T 24Vdc 20,0A 22,5-28,5Vdc
HSD04801.36T 36Vdc 13,3A 32,8-38,0Vdc
HSD04801.48T 48Vdc 10,0A 45,6-52,8Vdc
HSD04801.60T 60Vdc 08,0A 57,0-66,0Vdc
Camtec Power Supplies GmbH  -  Gewerbestrasse 30  -  DE-76327  Pfinztal / Germany    S.2/6 (06.2017.01.2)
Tel. +49 (721) 46596 - 0  Fax +49 (721) 46596 - 77    www.camtec-gmbh.com   -   info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Technical changes and errors reserved. This product may not readily be used in life support systems.)
Technical description